
Skellingthorpe to St Catherines
Departure day: Weekdays

Skellingthorpe Gardenfield 07:00 07:00

Skellingthorpe Post Office 07:06 07:06

Saxilby 1 Queensway 07:14 07:14

Saxilby Manor Road 07:19 07:19

Burton Waters The Landings 07:25 07:25

St Georges Park Carram Way 07:30 07:30

Lincoln Liquorice Park 07:36 07:36

Lincoln Rail Station Car Park 07:41 07:41

2 | 2  
Skellingthorpe to St Catherines
Operated by Black Cat Travel

Summary Timetable

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



St Catherines to Skellingthorpe
Departure day: Weekdays

St Catherines Priory School Bus Park 15:17 15:17

Lincoln Rail Station Car Park 15:35 15:35

Lincoln Hampton Street 15:40 15:40

St Georges Park Mitchell Drive 15:44 15:44

Burton Waters The Landings 15:50 15:50

Saxilby 1 Queensway 15:56 15:56

Saxilby Manor Road 16:00 16:00

Skellingthorpe Coop Store 16:12 16:12

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.


